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Permanent Functional Impairment (PFI) Awards
Minimum and Maximum Amounts

Effective Date
Prior to January 1, 2003
January 1, 2003
January 1, 2025
January 1, 2026
January 1, 2027
January 1, 2028

January 1, 2029

Minimum
$1,100
$2,200
$2,500
$3,000
$3,500
$4,000

Maximum

$22,600
$45,200
$55,200
$65,200
$75,200
$82,200

To be adjusted by percentage
increase in the CPI

Policy & Procedure Manual

PRO 46/2025 — CPI — Annual Increase — Permanent Functional Impairment Awards
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