

Permanent Functional Impairment (PFI) Awards

Minimum and Maximum Amounts

Effective Date	Minimum	Maximum
Prior to January 1, 2003	\$1,100	\$22,600
January 1, 2003	\$2,200	\$45,200
January 1, 2025	\$2,500	\$55,200
January 1, 2026	\$3,000	\$65,200
January 1, 2027	\$3,500	\$75,200
January 1, 2028	\$4,000	\$82,200
January 1, 2029	To be adjusted by percentage increase in the CPI	